Sophisticated Life Science Research Instrumentation
Startle Response System
Startle reflex & PPI testing system for mice and rats
– Specifications subject to change without notice –
          www.TSE-Systems.com       2
TSE  Startle Response System
System description
Startle reflex in small rodents can be easily quantified

memory in rats. Behavioural Pharmacology 2002; 13: 29-37.
12        www.TSE-Systems.com
Ordering Information
252000-BOX Startle-Response-Housing
For 1 animal for connecting of 1 cage (rat or mouse)
Consisting of sound attenuating housing with built in ventilator, house light, window,
stimulus base unit (for connecting loudspeaker (audio), air puff, light, etc.), and all
connectors.
252000-C/01 Startle Control-Unit 1-Place
For stimulus and data acquisition
For connecting of 1 startle-response cage 252000-CAG-M or 252000-CAG-R, extendable.
Complete and comprising (for connecting to PC): control-unit for stimulus and data
acquisition for connecting audio generator and shocker for electrical stimulus, including
special interface.
252000-C/02 Startle Control-Unit 2-Place
For stimulus and data acquisition
For connecting of up to 2 startle-response cages 252000-CAG-M or 252000-CAG-R,
extendable. Complete and comprising (for connecting to PC): control-unit for stimulus and
data acquisition for connecting audio generator and shocker for electrical stimulus,
including special interface.
252000-C/03 Startle Control-Unit 3-Place
For stimulus and data acquisition
For connecting of up to 3 startle-response cages 252000-CAG-M or 252000-CAG-R,
extendable. Complete and comprising (for connecting to PC): control-unit for stimulus and
data acquisition for connecting audio generator and shocker for electrical stimulus,
including special interface.
252000-C/04 Startle Control-Unit 4-Place
For stimulus and data acquisition
For connecting of up to 4 startle-response cages 252000-CAG-M or 252000-CAG-R,
extendable. Complete and comprising (for connecting to PC): control-unit for stimulus and
data acquisition for connecting audio generator and shocker for electrical stimulus,
including special interface.
252000-C/05 Startle Control-Unit 5-Place
For stimulus and data acquisition
For connecting of up to 5 startle-response cages 252000-CAG-M or 252000-CAG-R,
extendable. Complete and comprising (for connecting to PC): control-unit for stimulus and
data acquisition for connecting audio generator and shocker for electrical stimulus,
including special interface.
252000-C/06 Startle Control-Unit 6-Place
For stimulus and data acquisition
For connecting of up to 6 startle-response cages 252000-CAG-M or 252000-CAG-R,
extendable. Complete and comprising (for connecting to PC): control-unit for stimulus and
data acquisition for connecting audio generator and shocker for electrical stimulus,
including special interface.
252000-C/08 Startle Control-Unit 8-Place
For stimulus and data acquisition
For connecting of up to 8 startle-response cages 252000-CAG-M or 252000-CAG-R,
extendable. Complete and comprising (for connecting to PC): control-unit for stimulus and
data acquisition for connecting audio generator and shocker for electrical stimulus,
including special interface.
www.TSE-Systems.com        13
252000-C/10 Startle Control-Unit 10-Place
For stimulus and data acquisition
For connecting of up to 10 startle-response cages 252000-CAG-M or 252000-CAG-R,